Position

Airport Manager
Assistant Airports Manager
Assistant Airports Manager

Communication Specialist -
Confidential

Administrative Assistant Il -
Exempt

Airport Operations Specialist |l
Public Works Technician Il

Airport Operations Specialist |l
Airport Operations Specialist |l
Airport Operations Specialist |l
Administrative Secretary ||

Airport Operations Specialist |
Airport Operations Specialist |
Airport Operations Specialist |
Airport Operations Specialist |
Airport Operations Specialist |
Airport Operations Specialist |

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport

Airport

Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport
Airport

Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$148,198
$123,975
$112,953
$111,681

$93,562

$78,027
$75,520
$73,231
$72,225
$65,043
$38,390
$26,209
$20,057
$11,062

$8,310

$4,093

$2,764

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$74,179
$43,763
$31,535

$5,182

$36,603

$39,405
$37,764
$28,397
$49,494
$41,423
$23,732
$3,215
$0
$4,433
$5,511
$0

$0



