Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Airport Manager		San Mateo County	Airport Administration	\$148,198	\$74,179
Assistant Airports Manager		San Mateo County	Airport Administration	\$123,975	\$43,763
Assistant Airports Manager		San Mateo County	Airport Administration	\$112,953	\$31,535
Communication Specialist - Confidential		San Mateo County	Airport Administration	\$111,681	\$5,182
Administrative Assistant II - Exempt		San Mateo County	Airport Administration	\$93,562	\$36,603
Airport Operations Specialist II		San Mateo County	Airport Administration	\$78,027	\$39,405
Public Works Technician II		San Mateo County	Airport Administration	\$75,520	\$37,764
Airport Operations Specialist II		San Mateo County	Airport Administration	\$73,231	\$28,397
Airport Operations Specialist II		San Mateo County	Airport Administration	\$72,225	\$49,494
Airport Operations Specialist II		San Mateo County	Airport Administration	\$65,043	\$41,423
Administrative Secretary II		San Mateo County	Airport Administration	\$38,390	\$23,732
Airport Operations Specialist I		San Mateo County	Airport Administration	\$26,209	\$3,215
Airport Operations Specialist I		San Mateo County	Airport Administration	\$20,057	\$0
Airport Operations Specialist I		San Mateo County	Airport Administration	\$11,062	\$4,433
Airport Operations Specialist I		San Mateo County	Airport Administration	\$8,310	\$5,511
Airport Operations Specialist I		San Mateo County	Airport Administration	\$4,093	\$0
Airport Operations Specialist I		San Mateo County	Airport Administration	\$2,764	\$0